CULTURE KITCHE

Service Point Info & Prices
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BREAKFAST: MAIN SERVERY

Assorted Cereal with Milk
Toast *

Currant Teacake *

Bacon Roll

Bacon Sandwich *

Sauce Sachet

Yoghurts (Small)
Assorted Fruit (each)
Fruit Pots

BREAK: MAIN SERVERY
Bagels *

Garlic Bread (per slice)
Pizza Slice *

Bacon Roll *

Bacon Sandwich *
Tuna Melt

Sauce Sachet

Cookies *

Assorted Fruit (each)
Fruit Pots

from

BREAK & LUNCHTIME: DELI BAR

Plain Jacket Potato

Jacket Potato with 1 Filling *
Jacket Potato with 2 Fillings *
Jacket Potato with 3 Fillings *

Small Salad / Pasta Salad
Large Salad / Pasta Pots
Assorted Fruit (each)

Fruit Pots

Yoghurts (Small)

Muffins *

Home Bake *

Cookies *

Chocolate Ring Doughnut *

FRES

Side Salad

Available

80p

£1.20
£1.60
£2.05

£1.70
£2.05
60p
70p
60p
80p
60p
60p
80p

Assorted Sandwiches £1.25/£1.70/£1.95

Mini Baguettes
Baguettes
Warm Panini

B

£1.05
£2.05
£1.75
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LUNCHTIME: MAIN SERVERY

Hot Main Course *

Hot Main Meal (incl fruit based dessert) *
Dessert *

Pizza Slice *
Cookies *

Muffins *

Home Bake *
Assorted Fruit (each)
Yoghurts (Small)
Fruit Pots

from

LUNCHTIME: MAIN SERVERY
Pasta and Sauce *

Cookies *

Muffins *

Yoghurts (Small)

Fruit Pots

Assorted Fruit (each)

LUNCHTIME: SUBWAY (MAIN SERVERY)
(Pre-order option at main servery by 10am)
FREE

Salad

Subway Sandwiches: Hot or Cold
Available

Cookies*

Muffins *

Home Bake *
Yoghurts (Small)
Fruit Pots

Assorted Fruit (each)

LUNCHTIME: YUMI & ZINGI ITEMS

Halal Ranch Burger, Halal Champion
Burger, Zesty Chicken Burger, Halal Katsu
Curry, Mexican Meatball Baguette, Fishwich
Baked Nachos

Potato Pots

Potato Pots (Topped)

DRINKS

Juicy Water / Fruit Cuplets
Calypso Juice

Water (Small) / Water (Large)
Radnor

Milk Cartons

Viva Milkshake

Hot Drinks

PRICE #§
£2.05

£2.50 10
75p

80p

60p

80p

60p

60p

60p

£2.50

MEAL DEALS
Main ltem &

Homebake / Water

£2.50

MEAL DEAL
Main Meal &

Homebake / Water / Pudding

Our Healthy Rewards scheme awards you points for the food items you purchase!
The healthier the item, the more points you get - go green! Each term there are
great prizes awarded to the students with the most points. You're in it to win it!

(T&Cs apply. See Healthy Rewards poster for details.)






